## **Preview & Submittal**

#### **Submittal**

2018-19 Program Area & Leveraged Funds

Certified

**Member Representatives** 

Ms. Kelsey Harrison Ms.

Alex Kramer

## **Hours of Instruction**

CAEP Program Area	Q1 - Q4 Hours of Instruction
ABE/ASE	0
ESL/El Civics	Not Entered
AWD	Not Entered
K12 Success	Not Entered
Short Term CTE	0
Workforce Reentry	Not Entered
Pre-Apprenticeship	0
Total	0 Hours

# Leveraged Funds by Program Area

Fund	ABE/ASE	ESL/El Civics	AWD	K12 Success	Short Term CTE	Workforce Reentry	Pre- Apprenticeship	Totals
California Adult Education Program	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
CalWORKs	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
NonCredit	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Perkins	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	Not Entered	\$0
LCFF	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0	Not Entered	Not Entered	Not Entered	Not Entered	\$0
K12 Adult Ed Jail Funds	\$0	Not Entered	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
WIOA II	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Contracted Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Totals	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

#### Certification

53 Accel San Mateo County - Primary Contact

Dr. Ka'Ryn Holder-Jackson Ph.D.

**Executive Director** 

kholderjackson@smuhsd.org

Approved by Dr. Ka'Ryn Holder-Jackson Ph.D.

2019-12-02





2019 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 4.12.1